
From: Lesley Groff  

To: Luciano Fontanilla  

Subject: Re: Dec. 5-31 

Date: Thu, 05 Dec 2013 21:30:13 +0000 

Cancelled 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 5, 2013, at 4:01 PM, Luciano Fontanilla < 

Are we still going to dr ting 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 5, 2013, at 3:50 PM, Lesley Groff > wrote: 

> wrote: 

TONIGHT 

9:00pm Appt iv/Dean Kamen 

Friday Dec. 6, 2013 NY-Bedford-NY 

Reminder: Lesley has Parent/Teacher Conf. at 2:30pm, will work from home today 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, Back to work on Monday Dec. 9 

8:00am Appt w/David Mitchell ( 

8:30am Appt w/Dt: Bard at 71' 

Cell 

10:30am Depart Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation (Jet Suite #90420, 

to escort JE on trip 

Atlantic Aviation TEB 

233 Industrial Ave 

Teterboro, NJ 07608 
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11:13am Arrive Bedford, Signature Flight Support 

Hanscom Field, 380 Hanscom Dr., Bedford, MA 

12:00pm Lunch w/Neil Gershenfeld, Judith, Ed, Sebastatian for Neum/Deception 

Neil's Office, E15-401 

20 Ames Street, Cambridge, MA 02139 

Theresa is Neils assistant 

2:30pm Appt w/Martin Nowak at I Braille Square, Suite 

Wendy Wheywood is Martin assistant 

3:00pm Appt /Dick Gross at Martins Institute (Dick Gross cell: 

5:00pm Appt w/George Church at Martin's Institute 

George's assistant is Meghan 

7:00pm Depart Bedford, Signature Flight Support 

7:51pm Arrive Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation 

aS( lay1S2, 2013 NY (?) 

Reminder: You told Lars Christiaanse you would be in Miami today 

Sunday Dec. 8,  2013 PI 

Monday Dec. 9, 2013 NY(D 

Reminder: Ted Kaptchuk Placebo Effect in Primary Care Forum, in Boston Dec 9 

Tuesday Dec. 10, 2013 NY-RANCH al 

Reminder: Sinofsky, Reid Hoffinan 
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Wednesday Dec 11, 2013 RANCH 

Thursday Dec 12, 2013 RANCH-SAN FRANCISCO 

Friday Dec 13, 2013 ? 

Saturday Dec 14, 2013 ? 

Sunday Dec 15, 2013 ? 

Reminder: Dec. 15, Possib v boat to arrive STT, Boat then needs 5-7 days for engine install 
(Adam Zygowski is contac 

Monday Dec 16, 2013 ? 

Tuesday Dec 17, 2013 ? 

Wednesday Dec 18, 2013 ? 

Reminder: Jermaine on holiday Dec. 18-Jan 
Land line, My Brother-in-law number 

My Mother-in-law's number 

Thursday Dec 19, 2013 ? 

Friday Dec 20, 2013 ? 

Saturday Dec 21, 2013 ? 

Sunday Dec 22, 2013 ? 

Reminder: Louella on holiday Dec. 22-27, back to work on 28th

Reminder: Faith Kates staying El Conquistador on PR Dec. 22-31 (Faith cell: ■ 

Monday Dec 23, 2013 ? 

Tuesday Dec 24, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Christmas Eve (Half Day) 

Wednesday Dec 25, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Christmas Day (Office and STC are closed) 

Reminder: Possibly Jagbland to holiday on SIT/St. John's and stay at Westin (TBD) 
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Thursday Dec 26.2013 RANCH 

Friday Dec 27, 2013 RANCH 

Saturday Dec 28, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder Louella back at work today 

Sunday Dec 29,  2013 RANCH-PB 

TBD Depart Ranch for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

TBD Woody Allen in PB with Jeffrey 

Monday Dec. 30, 2013 

Tuesday Dec 31, 2013 

Reminder: New Years Eve (Half Day) 
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